
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
25 
45 
53 
12 

Class 
PK 

PNK 

Name 
VICTOR BRISOLARA - FPRA 

FELIPE TURCI - FPRA 

Laps 
10 
19 
19 
16 

Best Tm 
44.926 
45.115 
45.847 
46.081 

Diff 

0.189 
0.921 
1.155 

Gap 

0.189 
0.732 
0.234 

In Lap 
8 

16 
17 
3 

Equipe 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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 COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2018 5a Etapa 
JUNIOR MENOR/NOVATOS 

2o TREINO OFICIAL - PJMK/PK 

Practice (19:00 Time) started at 10:25:28 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 

10/11/2018 10:25 


